Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Littlefield, Luke
2 Hancock, Feliha'a
3 Ballesteros Iba, Enrique
4 Shirley, Trenton
5 Ramos, Kayden
6 Grace, Ryker
7 Salazar, Daniel
8 Fojut, Finnegan

Yr
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
1

9 Hinojosa-Garcia, Brando111

10 Gudino, Eduardo
11 Carlos, Daniel

12 Alvarez, Ayden

13 Dockendorf, Austin
14 Jawale, Swayam
15 Angel, Julian

16 Weber, Preston

17 Valderrama, Joseph
18 Stewart, Austin

19 Phelps, Owen

20 Anderson, Owen
21 Mayhead, Gavyn
22 Rios, Jaydin

23 Beal, Paul

24 Moyo, Andrew

25 Johnson, George
26 Patel, Dev

27 Gilbert, Clark

28 Choi, Carter

29 Alvarez, Sebastian
30 Bruemmer, Garett
31 Fabyanic, Max

32 Papaleo, Joseph

33 Ramirez-Dennis, Caliber
34 Hernandez, Diego
35 Brown, Emmanuel
36 Lopez, Matthew (Mat
37 Kaufman, Evan

38 Leiva, Juan Carlos
39 Vatterott, Benicio
40 Buckhoff, Cade

41 Hua, Matthew

42 Lim, Isaac

43 Hua, Skyler

44 Hammond, Landon
45 Bowman, Clayton
46 Como, Giuseppe
47 Perez, Silverio

48 Villanueva, Esteban
49 Wadsworth, Jack
50 Cotugno, Vincent
51 Sweeting, Trystan
52 Lozano, Blaine

53 Hamzeinejad, Aiden

21-Sep-2025 4:52 pm

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Race 38

Team

Desert Vista

Desert Vista

Desert Vista

Desert Vista
Valencia (Valencia)
Highland (SS)
Birmingham

Mira Costa
Millikan

Fontana

Warren
Woodbridge

Vista Murrieta
Woodbridge
Warren

Bullard

McClatchy
Redondo Union
Mira Costa
Eastlake

Basha

Warren
Woodbridge
Martin Luther King
Crescenta Valley
Trabuco Hills
Brophy College Prep
Redondo Union
Saugus

Valencia (Valencia)
Brophy College Prep
Crescenta Valley
Hesperia
Bakersfield
Murrieta Valley
Buchanan

Mira Costa

Martin Luther King
Venice

Oak Hills
Crescenta Valley
Cherry Creek
Mountain Ridge
San Juan Hills
Carson

Crescenta Valley
Bakersfield
Eastlake

Brophy College Prep
Redondo Union
Glendora

Frontier

Poly (Riverside)

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

6:42pm Div. Blue Junior Men

Time

15:32.8
15:43.7
15:50.9
15:56.1
16:00.1
16:02.4
16:06.2
16:14.3
16:16.1
16:16.8
16:18.4
16:21.5
16:24.5
16:24.8
16:26.1
16:26.1
16:27.3
16:27.6
16:29.8
16:31.0
16:31.2
16:31.5
16:31.8
16:32.2
16:37.8
16:38.1
16:38.5
16:39.5
16:40.1
16:41.4
16:42.0
16:42.5
16:44.0
16:44.6
16:46.8
16:46.8
16:46.9
16:47.8
16:48.2
16:48.5
16:49.5
16:53.5
16:54.9
16:55.9
16:58.6
16:59.1
16:59.6
16:59.8
17:00.0
17:00.0
17:00.7
17:05.1
17:06.0

Place Name

54 Chase Zakaria, Kaden
55 Paz, Zachary

56 Ambos, Logan

57 Nevarez, Jacob

58 Olivarria, Jose

59 Lee, Linden

60 Diaz, Jonathan

61 Palmario, Jeriah
62 Hupach, Vincent
63 Meganathan, Henry
64 Evans, Maxwell
65 Sarin, Leo

66 Badillo, Brandon
67 Aguado, Diego

68 Guzman, Kayden
69 Welch, Spencer

70 Mendoza, Sammy
71 Wise, Caleb

72 Aydogdu, Furkan
73 Kane, Wesley

74 Kondis, Alex

75 Bogdan, Theodore
76 Rosas, Saul

77 Lee, Hudson

78 Beard, Daniel

79 Sztajnkrycer, Sidney
80 Borrowman, Tegun
81 Quinto, Bradley
82 Chavez, Cruz

83 Warriner, Bryce
84 Malgra, Jeremiah
85 Duran-Cuevas, Stephen
86 Manning, Mason
87 Arntson, Gavin

88 Westerland, Aiden
89 Powell, Jason

90 Earthman, Talus
91 Martinez, Brandon
92 Smith, Elijah

93 Gonzalez, Maximo
94 Larsen, Logan

95 Azmy, Steven

96 Piscopo, Odin

97 Ly, Ivan

98 K'Miller, Jackson
99 Jing, Boran

100 Hancock, Jesse
101 Kies, Julian
102 McConn, Stephen
103 Erazo, Kelvin
104 Zalez, Rumari

105 Kelley, Max
106 Hartman, Bryce

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

(3Mi)

Yr
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
1
11
10
10
1
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
1
1
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
11

Team

Warren

Ayala

Martin Luther King
Segerstrom

Warren

McClatchy
Highland (SS)
Vista Murrieta
Redondo Union
McClatchy
McClatchy
Westlake

Fontana

Hesperia

Warren

Aliso Niguel

Santa Ana

Granada Hills
Woodbridge

Martin Luther King
Woodbridge
McClatchy
Hesperia

Valencia (Valencia)
Troy

Crescenta Valley
Carson

Bullard

Huntington Beach
McClatchy

Eleanor Roosevelt
Poly (Long Beach)
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Crescenta Valley
Redondo Union
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Liberty

Ayala

Patrick Henry
Glendora

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Huntington Beach
Patrick Henry
Huntington Beach
Bakersfield
University Irvine
Desert Vista
Brophy College Prep
Huntington Beach
Segerstrom

Ayala

Torrey Pines
Hamilton (AZ)

Time

17:06.1
17:06.2
17:06.7
17:06.9
17:07.1
17:08.0
17:08.7
17:08.8
17:09.2
17:09.4
17:09.8
17:09.9
17:11.4
17:11.5
17:11.9
17:12.2
17:12.6
17:12.8
17:12.8
17:13.3
17:13.4
17:13.8
17:14.0
17:14.8
17:15.3
17:15.8
17:16.9
17:17.4
17:17.6
17:18.0
17:18.3
17:18.6
17:19.2
17:20.3
17:22.3
17:22.5
17:23.3
17:23.8
17:24.5
17:26.1
17:27.3
17:28.1
17:28.2
17:28.6
17:29.4
17:30.1
17:31.0
17:31.0
17:31.8
17:32.7
17:33.0
17:33.6
17:33.6



PlaceName

107 Abraham, Zuraj
108 Brooke, Ezekiel
109 McKenna, Luke
110 Karam, John

111 Watkin, Zackary
112 Mendenhall, Wesley
113 Castillo, Seth

114 Jacobs, Ronin

115 Cruz, Isaac

116 Kostrinsky, David
117 Ortiz, Alexis

118 McLaughlin, Patrick
119 Arria, Aidan

120 Villa, Ivan

121 Vazquez, Karim
122 Chmiel, William
123 Iyer, Siddarth

124 Mercado, Mateo
125 Arora, Avitansh
126 Ryan, Wilson

127 Moscol, Brandon
128 Torres, Ezekiel

129 Juarez, Richard
130 Wong, Reasor

131 Sullivan, Jack

132 Ballou, Preston
133 Roberts, Ethan

134 Alidio, Mason

135 Rodriguez, Nathan
136 Rodriguez, Edward
137 Ganesh, Nisshanth
138 Gudino, Pablo

139 Jeong, Jacob

140 Josephbek, Alexander
141 Thompson, Carter
142 Jacobs, Christian

Individual Race Results -

Yr
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
11
9
11
10
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

143 Santhosh Kumar, Prajan {11

144 Patel, Aaryan
145 Chedde, Amogh
146 Edwards, Mathew
147 Kyaw, Thiha

148 Valle, Jerry

149 Huss, Daniel

150 Hankins, Evan
151 Todd, William

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

152 Hernandez Nguye, Sergioll
153 Nico Fernandez , Mario 11

154 Flores, Fabian
155 Kaneko, Yuwa
156 Darrett, Alijah
157 Chavez, Christian

11
11
11
11

158 Rivera Pineda, Alexander11

159 Alvarez-Giron, Gus
160 Quelex, Moises

161 Salazar-Villalt, Victor
162 Masias, Asher

163 Leavitt, James

164 Nunez, Isaiah

165 Ruthenbeck, Cael

21-Sep-2025 4:52 pm

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Race 38

Team

Woodbridge
Valencia (Valencia)
Brophy College Prep
University Irvine
Patrick Henry
Hesperia

Eleanor Roosevelt
Aliso Niguel
Hesperia

Patrick Henry
Garfield

Brophy College Prep
Brophy College Prep
Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Lakewood (CA)
Homestead
Beckman

Venice

Mira Costa
Redondo Union
Ventura

Oak Hills
McClatchy

Saugus

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Murrieta Valley
Redondo Union
Hesperia

Warren

Mountain Ridge
Warren

Oak Hills

Saugus

Martin Luther King
Paramount
Woodbridge
Saugus

Valencia (Valencia)
Beaumont

Venice

Poly (Riverside)
Glendora

Murrieta Valley
Murrieta Valley
Segerstrom

Patrick Henry
Channel Islands
Perry

Bakersfield
Huntington Beach
Granada Hills

Oak Hills
Bakersfield
Garfield

Mountain Ridge
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Mountain Ridge
Carson

6:42pm Div. Blue Junior Men (3Mi)

Time

17:34.0
17:34.3
17:35.5
17:36.3
17:36.4
17:37.5
17:37.8
17:38.0
17:38.1
17:38.2
17:39.3
17:39.9
17:40.0
17:41.2
17:42.0
17:42.8
17:43.3
17:43.5
17:43.8
17:45.0
17:45.4
17:46.0
17:46.6
17:46.6
17:47.8
17:47.8
17:48.0
17:48.8
17:49.0
17:49.1
17:51.0
17:51.4
17:54.0
17:56.5
17:57.7
17:58.0
17:59.2
17:59.4
17:59.6
18:00.3
18:00.6
18:00.8
18:02.0
18:02.0
18:02.2
18:03.0
18:03.4
18:06.4
18:07.5
18:08.3
18:08.3
18:13.3
18:13.6
18:15.6
18:17.2
18:17.8
18:18.0
18:18.4
18:19.2

Place Name

166 Saldana, Daniel

Yr
11

167 Perez Rodriguez, Andrewl1

168 Li, Angelo

169 Navarro, Gabriel
170 Rivera, Uriah

171 Anthony, Marcos R
172 Moutoukin, Anthony
173 Castillo, Weston
174 Torres, Daniel

175 Ahn, Justin

176 Ramesh, srinish
177 Hayes, Noah

178 Irick, Liam

179 Sepulveda, Rodrigo
180 Santos, Remy

181 Jang, Daniel

182 Wang, Jinyi (Justi
183 Llamas, Daniel

184 Mok, Sahakbillivi
185 Goossens, Michael
186 Zhang, Alan

187 Mateo, Alexander
188 Galicia, Jesus

189 Rouff, Ethan

190 Kain, Bennett

191 Plumb, Hunter

192 Gunn, Garren

193 Picasso, Francisko
194 Hernandez, Antonio
195 Vallozzi, Matteo
196 Dubon, Marvin
197 Walder, Noah

198 Lopez, Christopher
199 Wang, Kenneth
200 Maldonado, Octavian
201 Taylor, Luke

202 Wang, Felix

203 Robles, Alex

204 Brow, Christian
205 Lemus, Joseph
206 Matthias, Samuel
207 Gonzalez, Nathan
208 Decoste, Amon
209 Rahimian, Ryan
210 Salgado, Adrian
211 Carrillo, Henry
212 Hipke, Peyton

213 Tresler, Dillon

214 Touch, Evan

215 Joshi, Rohan

216 Edwards, Cedrick
217 Silva, Alfredo

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
9

11
11
11
11
11
9

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

218 Hammerschmidt, Jamesoil 1

219 Lopez, Zach

220 Gregoire, Nathan
221 Sanchez, Gerardo
222 Shamoun, Adam
223 Seck, Kael

224 Middlebrooks, Sam

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

11
11
11
11
11
11

Team

Eleanor Roosevelt
Poly (Long Beach)
University Irvine
Valencia (Valencia)
Cypress

Chino Hills
University Irvine
Perry

Ayala

Homestead
Glendora

Murrieta Valley
Beaumont

Trabuco Hills
Temecula Valley
Crescenta Valley
Arcadia

Channel Islands
Wilson (Long Beach)
Saugus

University Irvine
Birmingham
Highland (SS)
Temecula Valley
Brophy College Prep
Pinnacle

Buchanan
Bakersfield

Liberty - Winchester
Saugus

Hesperia

Pinnacle

Wilson (Long Beach)
Arcadia

Frontier

Liberty

University Irvine
Ventura

San Juan Hills
Warren

Poly (Long Beach)
Fountain Valley
Venice
Woodbridge
Martin Luther King
Woodbridge

Basha

Mountain Ridge
Lakewood (CA)
Mountain Ridge
Paramount
Hesperia

Cypress

Hesperia

Redondo Union
Warren

Brophy College Prep
University Irvine
Fountain Valley



PlaceName

225 Blanco, Elijah

226 Gamez, Deanthony
227 Campos, Joaquin
228 Galvan, Daniel
229 Chu, Noah

230 Rodriguez Garib, Josue
231 Melton, Wes

232 Alfaro, Jason

233 Ghassemian, Andrew
234 Ferrer, Ethan

235 Romero, Christian
236 Flores, Samuel
237 Ortega, Leonardo
238 Herrera, Michael
239 Abreu, Rene

240 Henson, Ethan

241 Herrera, Isaac

242 Mohammed, Ari
243 Berlanga, Gabe
244 Reynoso, Issaiah
245 Paynich, Jack

246 Gonzalez, Jesus
247 Crane, Alexander
248 Gerges, Daniel
249 Carmona, Carlos
250 Lemus, Ryan

251 Char, Ajith

252 Lyman, Superman
253 De Lira, Mario
254 Yi, Jackson

255 Edwards, Jake
256 Flores, Angel

257 Ibrahim, Alexander
258 Donoso, Lucas
259 Padilla, Gavin

260 Denlea, Graham
261 Zamoch, Nicholas
262 Velasco, Brandon
263 Hernandez, James
264 Vargas, Rene

265 Overman, Eamon
266 Newman, David
267 Kim, Timothy

268 Kozlik, Benjamin
269 Edwards, Jerrod
270 Murillo, Nathan
271 McChesney, Thomas
272 Garcia-Tanael, Giaus
273 Beale, Ka'eoikaika
274 Basner, Talon

275 Garcia, Joel

276 Ochoa, Tony

277 Loza, Jacob

278 Leon, Jason

279 Jadhav, Maanav
280 Knufken, Casper
281 Hord, Daniel

282 Alfaro, Salvador
283 Carroll, Shane

21-Sep-2025 4:52 pm

Individual Race Results -

Yr
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
1
9
1
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
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1
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11
11
11
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1
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11
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Race 38

Team

Vista Murrieta
Segerstrom
Eleanor Roosevelt
Eleanor Roosevelt
Troy

Segerstrom

Oak Hills

Warren

Crescenta Valley
Troy

Aliso Niguel
Bakersfield
Warren

Murrieta Valley
Basha

Ventura
Birmingham
Woodbridge
Pinnacle
Segerstrom

Chino Hills
Millikan

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Granada Hills
Birmingham
Lancaster

Troy

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Beckman

Brophy College Prep
Centennial (NV)
Segerstrom
Diamond Bar
Huntington Beach
Eleanor Roosevelt
Valencia (Valencia)
University Irvine
San Juan Hills
Birmingham
Bakersfield

Poly (Long Beach)
Poly (Long Beach)
University Irvine
Patrick Henry
Highland (SS)
Segerstrom
Temecula Valley
Troy

Liberty - Winchester
Centennial (NV)
Channel Islands
Poly (Long Beach)
Cajon

Warren

Beckman

Patrick Henry
Beckman

Ayala

Chino Hills

6:42pm Div. Blue Junior Men

Time

19:05.9
19:06.0
19:06.7
19:07.3
19:07.5
19:08.9
19:09.1
19:10.0
19:10.8
19:12.4
19:13.1
19:14.4
19:15.0
19:16.3
19:16.4
19:16.4
19:16.5
19:22.9
19:23.9
19:24.5
19:27.0
19:27.5
19:29.5
19:29.5
19:30.0
19:30.8
19:32.0
19:35.0
19:35.2
19:37.0
19:37.8
19:37.9
19:38.1
19:39.3
19:39.8
19:40.1
19:41.2
19:43.2
19:43.5
19:45.4
19:47.3
19:47.3
19:49.3
19:49.5
19:50.5
19:51.9
19:52.1
19:52.3
19:52.5
19:54.1
19:54.1
19:56.0
19:56.6
19:59.0
19:59.2
20:00.2
20:06.7
20:08.1
20:10.5

Place Name

284 Salinas, Phoenix
285 Velazquez, Diego
286 Morgan, Evan
287 SiriKit, Jeremiah
288 Hurley, Ethan
289 Cisneros, Diego
290 Arellano, Alberto

291 Guevara-Jimenez, Josue

292 Montano, Andrew
293 Harper, Ike

294 Shafer, Jonah

295 Kho, Mitchell

296 Xu, Jason

297 Olson, Andrew

298 Kalies, Milo

299 Tung, William

300 Te, Kevin

301 Solares, Peyton
302 Singh, Manas

303 Alvarez, Jeremy
304 Tran, Quincy

305 Kim, Joel

306 Czachor, Lucas
307 Butler, Justin

308 Henry, Benjamin
309 Nguyen, Quan

310 Velez-York, Alex
311 Espinoza, Abraham
312 Quinones, Christopher
313 Escobedo, Ivan
314 Montion, Felix
315 Yslas, Cruz

316 Lynch, Jeremy

317 Falcioni, Simon
318 Fox, Garrett

319 Aguilar, Christopher
320 Pedraza, Elijah

321 Velazquez Luna, Miguel

322 Lai, Matthew
323 Gonzalez, Angel
324 Kauftman, Cody
325 Fregoso, Ryan
326 Nguyen, Gavin
327 Garcia, David
328 Tran, Andrew
329 Mai, Isaac

Yr
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
9
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
9
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
1
11
11
11
11
11

330 Johnson Lambert, Brendell

331 Purecell, Collin

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

11

Garfield
Garfield
Woodbridge
Glendora
Valencia (Valencia)
Hesperia

Patriot
Segerstrom
Ventura
Centennial (NV)
Frontier
Trabuco Hills
Arcadia

Yucaipa

Ventura
Diamond Bar
Segerstrom

Oak Hills
Woodbridge
Valley View
Troy

Diamond Bar
Crescenta Valley
San Juan Hills
Woodbridge
Glendora
Pinnacle
Fontana

Vista Murrieta
Hesperia
Highland (SS)
Martin Luther King
Birmingham
Temecula Valley
Patrick Henry
Hemet
Segerstrom
Fontana
Fountain Valley
Santa Ana
Crescenta Valley
Beaumont
Fountain Valley
Corona
Huntington Beach
Fountain Valley
Highland (SS)
Centennial (NV)

20:17.3
20:19.8
20:20.2
20:20.6
20:22.3
20:28.3
20:29.0
20:29.0
20:29.6
20:34.8
20:39.1
20:44.0
20:45.0
20:45.3
20:58.5
21:01.0
21:07.1
21:09.9
21:10.9
21:14.4
21:16.6
21:17.5
21:23.3
21:26.3
21:28.0
21:39.0
21:39.9
21:49.8
22:06.3
22:15.5
22:16.6
22:25.1
22:25.9
22:30.2
22:37.3
22:454
22:54.1
22:58.5
23:00.2
24:47.4
25:07.2
25:27.5
26:47.0
28:00.5



